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Alumni 2023-24 Batch  

   
Sr 
No Name E mail ID 

1 Akash Rajesh Barnawal akashbaranwal72760@gmail.com 

2 Mrunayee bhoir  mrunayeebhoir@gmail.com 

3 Prachiti Rohidas Diwekar prachitidiwekar@gmail.com 

4 Bhakti Dixit bdixit134@gmail.com 

5 Omkar mangal jadhav omkarjadhav222003@gmail.com 

6 Mohammad shadab shadabjamadar2013@gmail.com 

7 Aditi Shailesh Jikamde aditijikamde2325@gmail.com 

8 Khan Mohammad Ismail  khanismaile5@gmail.com 

9 Urvesh lalbahadur kori  urveshkori86@gmail.com 

10 Riddhi Mishra riddhimishra050@gmail.com 

11 Shivanshu Mishra mishrashivanshu65@gmail.com 

12 Yash Kishor Mistry myash7061@gmail.com 

13 Sujeet morya  mauryasujit2@gmail.com 

14 Yashika Anil Nanavare  yashikana1309@gmail.com 

15 Jay Rakesh Panchal panchaljay983@gmail.com 

16 Janavie Patel janaviep@gmail.com 

17 Manasvi Rakesh Patil manasvipatil04@gmail.com 

18 Neha Pujari npprahul15@gmail.com 

19 Siddhikesh mahesh Sankhe smsapr2@gmail.com 

20 Dhwani Shah dhwanihshah999@gmail.com 

21 Jainam Mahendra Shah jainamshah35857@gmail.com 

22 Komal Sunil shinde Komalshinde07326@gmail.com 

23 Pradnya Uday Shinde pradnyshinde14623@gmail.com 

24 Soumya Thatipamula soumyathatipamula1107@gmail.com 

25 Divyal  divyalvengurlekar31@gmail.com 

26 Pawan Aghav pawanaghav002@gmail.com 

27 Ansari Ameerhamza Irshad ameerhamza.ansari@gmail.com 

28 Jagruti sakharam bait jagrutibait76@gmail.com 



Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust's 

VIVA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

At. Shirgaon, Veer Sawarkar Road, Virar (E), 

Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar-401305, Maharashtra 
 

29 Ashish vinod bandre ashishbandre042@gmail.com 

30 Raj Bhave  rajbhave23@gmail.com 

31 Esha esha1410bhoir@gmail.com 

32 Manjiri Bhoir manjiri.bhoir.56@gmail.com 

33 Shraddha Chandrakant Chowkekar shraddhachowkekar01@gmail.com 

34 Devle Manali Krishna manalidevale@gmail.com 

35 Dhamal Ashwini Dilip ashwin081442@gmail.com 

36 Galande Kshitija Anil kshitijagalande2@gmail.com 

37 Laxmi vinod jain laxmijain1410@gmail.com 

38 Nikita Kave nikitakave71@gmail.com 

39 Rohini vijaykumar kore  korerohini619@gmail.com 

40 Anushka Kumbhar anushkakumbhar08@gmail.com 

41 Gayatri sharad kumbhar gayatri.kumbhar2002@gmail.com 

42 Manish Kurmi  manishkurmi07@gmail.com 

43 Manali Dattaram Mahadik mahadikmanali1@gmail.com 

44 Bhavisha mankar bhavishamankar@gmail.com 

45 Sayali Santosh Mhatre sayalimhatre635@gmail.com 

46 Shubh Ashishkumar Pandey shubhpandey48@gmail.com 

47 Yogesh Santosh Parab yoyogeshsparab96@gmail.com 

48 Lavish Parmar parmarlavish.2003@gmail.com 

49 Chinmayee  Patil pchinmayee301@gmail.com 

50 Dhanashree Santosh Pawar dhanashreepawar22002@gmail.com 

51 Om Mangesh Pawar ompawar12002@gmail.com 

52 Poornima Ajit Pawar purnipawar2005@gmail.com 

53 Jesal Vijay Pimpodkar jvpsunita@gmail.com 

54 Piyusha gajendra rakvi piyusharakvi@gmail.com 

55 Sawant Shraddha Hanumant  sawantshraddha4708@gmail.com 

56 Taiba Firoj shaikh taibashaikh0069@gmail.com 

57 MANAV MAHESH SHITKAR shitkarmanav93@gmail.com 

58 NIKITA SURENDRA SHUKLA nikkishukla.1402@gmail.com 

59 Vinayak singh vinayaksingh12501@gmail.com 

60 Gayatri Solminde gayatrisolminde@gmail.com 

61 Komal Jaivant Suryavanshi sumansuryvanshi66@gmail.com 

62 Tambe Tanushree Deepak tambetanushree24@gmail.com 

63 Yadav Rohit Subhash rohitiya3@gmail.com 
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 64 Dixit Diksha Ramchandra  Kirti ditigudiya@gmail.com 

65  Arekar Mayuresh Mangesh  Mansi mayuresharekar920@gmail.com  

66 Bethu Pooja Ganesh  Uma pooja.gbethu@gmail.com  

67 Bodke Sakshi Madhukar  Shubhangi sakshibodake1601@gmail.com  

68 Chalke Ritika Rajendra  Roshni rutikachalke5@gmail.com  

69 Dandu Ruchita Sanjeev  Tulsibai danduruchita@gmail.com  

70 Patil Ankita Suresh  Sujata patil.ankita19122001@gmail.com  

71 Patil Rutuja Kishor Vrushali rutujakpatil2001@gmail.com  

72 Rajput Ayush Rameshsingh  Rupali rajputayush2412@gmail.com  

73 Sahu Anamika Basantlal Vandana sahuanamika9876@gmail.com  

74 Singh Komal Abhayraj  Reena riusingh2001@gmail.com  

75 Singh Sakshi Rajesh  Meena ss9379091@gmail.com 

76 Thakor Keyursinh Hemantsinh  Vidya thakorkeyurh511@gmail.com  
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